MB3 Page FORM No. 633-WARRANTY DEED (Individual or I KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That LOUIS RANDALL and MARIEN WARRANTY DEED hereinafter called the grantor, for the consideration hereinafter stated, to grantor paid by ROBERT VOSS and NAONT VOSS bushand and wife 1.1.74 , hereinafter called eremance cance me gramon, for me consuccanon neremance states, to gramor part by the grantee, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that certain real property, with the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or apassigns, that certain real property, with the tenements, nerealtaments and appurtenances thereunto beionging pertaining, situated in the County of Klamath and State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit: A parcel of land situate in Section 5, T. 41 S., R. 14 E.W.M., Klamath County, Oregon, being all that portion of the WyWySE4 of said Section 5 Juing easterly of Fact Langell Valley Pord KLAMAIN COUNTY, Oregon, Deing all that Portion of the WZWZDLA of said Section 5, lying easterly of East Langell Valley Road, a County road, and southerly of the State Line Road, a public road, containing approximately 17 acres. SUBJECT TO: Reservations, restrictions, easements and/or rights-of-way of record and those apparent on the land. To Have and to Hold the same unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. And said grantor hereby covenants to and with said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns to rever. grantor is lawfully seized in fee simple of the above granted premises, free from all encumbrances except as and that grantor will warrant and forever defend the said premises and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims hereinabove set forth and demands of all persons whomsoever, except those claiming under the above described encumbrances. The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is 3...7,500.00VIOUWEINES, XINE XEETUEN SOMEKIEREN OM SHE YOL OF ANT HELODES YOL HEL PROPERTY OF WELLE SEVEN OF PROMISED WHICH IS A HE WELL, XINE XEETUEN SOMEKIEREN OF ANT HELODES YOL HELODES YOL HELODES YOL HE SUBJECT AND STATES AND A SEVEN HE PERFORMENT HE In construing this deed and where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical changes shall be implied to make the provisions hereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals. in Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed this instrument this. 1st. day of ... March..... if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be signed and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by order of its board of directors. (if executed by a corporati affix corporate soal) STATE OF OREGON, County of andwho, being duly sworn, STATE OF OREGON, Personally appeared ... each for himself and not one for the other, did say that the former is the County of KLAMATH president and that the latter is the March 1 19 74 RANDALL and MARIEN RANDALL and that the seal attixed to the foregoing instrument is the corporation, of said corporation and that said instrument was signed and sealed in be-halt of said corporation by authority of its board of directors; and each of them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed. Before me: secretary of and acknowledged the foregoing instrument tabe Frent RODO DEPENDIAL FORFACIAL SEAL) - Notary Public for Oregon Notary Public for Oregon 9-2-75 Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: Notary runnie to size 9-2-75 STATE OF OREGON, 30 n County of Klamath "Iter and the second I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 28 day of Feb. ,1983 , GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS o'clockA M., and recorded M8 Bri page 2988 or as at 9:53 in book ACK NERSEVEL 20840 file/reel number 697 Record of Deeds of said county. GRANTER'S NAME AND ADDRESS FOR Witness my hand and seal of RECORDER'S USE Robert and Naomi Voss After recording return to: County affixed. P.O Bay Ill Evwlyn Biehn County Clerk Recording Officer By Bonanza, Or, 97623 NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP ients shall be sent to Until a change is requested all tax Fee/\$4.00 NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP

	S. F	46 Local File Number		Vitel R	lecords Uni					
		NAME F	Free LAUDE	Middle	1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1	Last	ľ	DATE OF DEATH	le Number H (monthi day, year) Uary 30,	1083
- NUCTICHE BEL NDECOK	RACE White, B etc. (specify)	Black American Indian. Black	Male	A08-L.	ast birthday	Under 1 year mos days	hours min	DATE OF BIRTH	(month, day, year) lary 8, 1	
		OR LOCATION OF DEATH	H HOSPITAL OR (OTHER INSTIT give street and	TUTION NAME	5b 5 IF HOSP, OR INSI OP/Emer, Rm, In	5c (ST: Indicate DOA, (Inpatient [<i>Specily</i>]	COUNTY OF DEA	ATH	
EDENT	STATE OF SH	Math Falls	CITIZEN OF WHAT CO	OUNTRY I	Street MARRIED, NEVER WIDOWED, DIVON	ICED (specify)	USE (IF MARRIED,)	WIDOWED)	math WAS DECEDENT EV ARMED FORCES? (S	VER IN U.S.
OKATH UNRED IN TITUTION	8 Texa	URITY NUMBER		UPATION (give o, even if refired	10 Marri Not kind of work done (ed 11 during most		ESS OR INDUSTR	12 RY	
ANDBOOK SANDING KETION OF	RESIDENCE-	07-2727		llwork	er - Ret	tired	HAD BLY I	Logging	Company	Lumits
		regon 15b ME first middle			ath Fall	s 150 63	32 Broad	1 Street	t (spocity yes)	Yes
	16 Erro	on Millard	d 17	Eveli	ina Han		18 Amie	Millard	d / Wife	
DSITION	Buria	al (specity)	CEMETERY OR CREMA 196 Eternal	Hills	Memoria	al Garden	LOCATION ISige Kla	amath F	alls, Or	egon
1	Signatural	ADALD A	D Acting As Such	name and ad 2016 WARD	DOREDE OF FACILY	145 Main -				
2	- A due to	e best of my knowledge, de o the cause(s) stated A		, date and plad	Per	DATE SIGNED [OUR OF DEATH	
TIFIER		Signature)		MIT)	<u></u>	216 11	(10)	210	<u>, 7:00</u>	A M
Millinko n		William A.	Bartlett	MU /	2860 Di No or Phini)	aggett St	ς / Klam	ath Fal	lls, Oreg	<u>zon</u> 976(
IF ANY	210	VED BY REGISTRAR [40,	One tri	REGISTRAR						
IICH GAVE RISE TO IMEDIATE	220	FEB 31	1983	220 (Signatur	noj lelu	ulin Frances	<u>ک</u>			
CAUSE ATING THE DEFILYING	PART (a)		ocardial	YONE PRUSE	fatchs	[0]. AND [c]]			interval botwoon one	et and death
	оле то, о	OR AS A CONSEQUENCE		, Jos	culo,	asase			Interval between on	iset and death
SE OF	DUE TO, O	OR AS A CONSEQUENCE	OF:	<u> </u>		0040 00			LL BAS S Interval between one	net and death
SATH	(C) PART OTHER	R SIGNIFICANT CONDITION		uting to death t	but not related to ca	iuse given in PART I (r	a) AUTOPSY (Sc		AS MEDICAL EXAMIN	NER NOTIFIED
	- ACCIDENT (St	DECITY YES OF AD] DATE O		21 HOUR OF	FINUURY	DESCRIBE HOW INJUI	124	No 25	ibecily Yes or No]	Yes
:c=			F INJURY-At home, fam	26c	M 2	26d				
63	Specify Yes of 26s	r Ab) office build 26/	kding, etc. [Specily]	R. M. D	26y 26y	(TRUN	REET OR R.F.D. NO). Uiron	R TOWN STAT	Æ
3	RESERVED FO	OR REGISTRAR'S USE							<u> </u>	
A / 1	42 0	anonz					,			2 - 2
y,	KK K	U							r	HS-2 (Rev. 1/80)
		TATE OF OREGO)N							
. •		ounty of Klam	nath	- forer	i-aic,		- 1	- -	• • • • - £	
		record of d	fies that the leath on file	e with	the <u>Klam</u>	th County	Departmer	ite trans nt <u>of He</u> r	alth Servi	a ces.
						MAN, Regist				
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	(Seal)								
	د. معنی محمد			By Date		3 1983	, ^U	Deputy Re	gistrar	
e Distanti per la	مریک میں در رائی کی کی				F ALTERED					
	NO	or vario nith	QUT RAISED	SEAL OF	THE KLAM	ATH CO. DE	PT OF HEA	ALTH SERV	/ICES	
		OREGON: CO				as School and		••• • • • •		-3211 (2003) - 1
r	record on	certify th n the <u>- 28</u> d	day of <u>Feb</u>) <u>.</u>	A.D.,	ent was re 19 ₈₃ at	eceived	and ti o'cl	l led for Lock <u>a</u> M	1,
2	and duly	recorded i	in Vol M83	_, of			page		*	
•				ļ	EVELYN F	BIEHN COUT	NTY CLEI	RK		
F	Fee \$ <u></u> 4,	,00]	by tar	. M. D	un-	Dep	outy	